
Coaches:

Marianne Viscardi

Union Springs
(G) V Bowling (Union Springs/Port Byron)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Newark
Valley

4:00
PM Cardinal Lanes Departure Time:

2:15 PM L

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Watkins
Glen

4:00
PM

Harborside
Lanes

Departure Time:
1:45 PM L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season
@ Candor
(Candor
Girls)

4:00
PM Owego Bowl L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Lansing 3:30
PM Cort-Lanes L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Elmira
Heights

4:00
PM

DIXIE BOWLING
LANES L

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season @ Groton 3:00
PM

Memory Lanes -
Groton L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Odessa-
Montour

4:00
PM

Harborside
Lanes L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Tioga 3:30
PM

Valley Bowling
Lanes (Waverly) L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Newark
Valley

4:00
PM Cardinal Lanes L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ Watkins
Glen

4:00
PM

7:00
PM

Harborside
Lanes L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season
@ Candor
(Candor
Girls)

4:00
PM Owego Bowl L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Tioga 3:30
PM

Valley Bowling
Lanes (Waverly) L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ Lansing 3:00
PM Cort-Lanes L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular Season @ Elmira
Heights

4:00
PM

DIXIE BOWLING
LANES L

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular Season Odessa-
Montour

3:30
PM TBD L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue Regular Season (@King
Ferry Bowling Center) Groton 3:30

PM TBD L

Feb 14, 2026 Sat Post-Season (IAC
Championship) TBD TBD Valley Bowling

Center L
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